Thank you sponsors!!

Title Sponsor: Money Well Lending

Clubman Championship Sponsor: MotoCorsa
Vintage Championship Sponsor: Langlitz Leathers
Bike Tech: Kramer Motorcycles USA

July 15, 2023 (Chicane)

Saturday

Riders Meeting
Setup Time
Qualifying 1: 160-250-500 Vintage/250 Ninja Cup&GP/ULW SS/ULW GP/LW SS/LW Classic SBK/WMRRA F. Female LW
Qualifying 2: MW SS/MW Sportsman/MW SBK/450 SBK/MW GP/LW SBK/750 Vint/HW Classic SBK/WMRRA MW Am
Qualifying 3: 600SS/600SBK
Chicane Setup
Qualifying 4: Novice 1000/Open Sportsman/WMRRA Open Am/Formula 40/Formula Female
Qualifying 5: Novice 600/600 Sportsman/WMRRA 600Am
Qualifying 6: Open SS/Formula Ultra/Open SBK
Chicane Setup / Track Crossing
Qualifying 1: 160-250-500 Vintage/250 Ninja Cup&GP/ULW SS/ULW GP/LW SS/LW Classic SBK/WMRRA F. Female LW
Qualifying 2: MW SS/MW Sportsman/MW SBK/450 SBK/MW GP/LW SBK/750 Vint/HW Classic SBK/WMRRA MW Am
Qualifying 3: 600SS/600SBK
Chicane Teardown
Qualifying 4: Novice 1000/Open Sportsman/WMRRA Open Am/Formula 40/Formula Female
Qualifying 5: Novice 600/600 Sportsman/WMRRA 600Am
Qualifying 6: Open SS/Formula Ultra/Open SBK
Lunch / Chicane Setup
National Anthem
Race 1 - 450 Superbike / Lightweight Superbike
Race 2 - Ultra-Lightweight GP / 250 Ninja GP
Race 3 - 600 Supersport
Chicane Teardown / Track Crossing

Race 5 - Open Sportsman / WMRRA Open Amateur/ 600 Sportsman / WMRRA 600 Amateur
Chicane Setup / Track Crossing
Race 6 - Middleweight Superbike / Middleweight Supersport
Race 7 - Lightweight Supersport (1st Wave) / 250 Ninja Cup + 160 Vintage (2nd Wave)
Race 8 - 600 Superbike
Chicane Teardown/ Track Crossing
Race 9 - Novice 1000 / Novice 600

Chicane Setup / Track Crossing
Race 11 - Middleweight GP
Race 12 - Ultra-Lightweight Supersport / 500 Vintage / WMRRA Formula Female LW
END
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Organon Group Inc. / OPEN
SFRC / Racer Gloves USA
Autumn Coffee Roasting

Honey Badger Racing / OPEN / OPEN / OPEN

Cycletune / StevensonFoto

German Classics Workshop / Lawrence Farm / OPEN

Gore Electric Company

Slingshot Lounge / Brand XX Racing

Ever True Tattoo
Gray Area / OPEN / OPEN

15 min
15 min
10 Min
10 Min
10 Min
2 min
10 Min
10 Min
10 Min
5 min
15 Min
15 Min
15 Min
2 min
15 Min
15 Min
15 Min
60 Min
5 min
9 laps
14 laps
9 laps
2 min
10 laps
10 laps
2 min
9 laps
9 laps
9 laps
2 min
10 laps
10 laps
2 min
14 laps
9 laps

8:30 AM 0:15
8:45 AM 0:15
9:00 AM 0:10
9:10 AM 0:10
9:20 AM 0:10
9:30 AM 0:02
9:32 AM 0:10
9:42 AM 0:10
9:52 AM 0:10
10:02 AM 0:05
10:07 AM 0:15
10:22 AM 0:15
10:37 AM 0:15
10:52 AM 0:02
10:54 AM 0:15
11:09 AM 0:15
11:24 AM 0:15
11:39 AM 1:00
12:39 PM 0:05
12:44 PM 0:20
1:04 PM 0:29
1:33 PM 0:18
1:51 PM 0:02
1:53 PM 0:19
2:12 PM 0:18
2:30 PM 0:02
2:32PM 0:20
2:52 PM 0:21
3:13 PM 0:18
3:31PM 0:02
3:33PM 0:20
3:53 PM 0:18
4:11 PM 0:02
4:13 PM 0:27
4:40 PM 0:21
5:01 PM 0:30

7/3/2023 9:35:15




Thank you sponsors!!

Vintage Championship Sponsor:

Title Sponsor: Money Well Lending
Clubman Championship Sponsor: MotoCorsa

Langlitz Leathers

Bike Tech: Kramer Motorcycles USA

July 16, 2023 (Chicane)

Sunday

Riders Meeting
Setup Time
Practice 1: 160-250-500 Vintage/250 Ninja Cup&GP/ULW SS/ULW GP/LW SS/LW Classic SBK/WMRRA F. Female LW
Practice 2: MW SS/MW Sportsman/MW SBK/450 SBK/MW GP/LW SBK/750 Vint/HW Classic SBK/WMRRA MW Am
Practice 3: 600SS/600SBK
Chicane Setup
Practice 4: Novice 1000/Open Sportsman/WMRRA Open Am/Formula 40/Formula Female
Practice 5: Novice 600/600 Sportsman/WMRRA 600Am
Practice 6: Open SS/Formula Ultra/Open SBK
Track Crossing
National Anthem
Race 13 - 600 Sportsman / WMRRA 600 Amateur
Race 14 - Formula 40 / Formula Female

Chicane Setup / Track Crossing
Race 17 - Middleweight GP
| Race 16 - Ultra-Lightweight Supersport / Lightweight Classic SBK
Lunch & Kelly Johnson Memorial Pit Bike Race
| Race 15 - Middleweight Sportsman / WMRRA Middleweight Amateur / 750 Vintage
Race 18 - Lightweight Supersport (1st Wave) / 250 Ninja Cup + 250 Vintage (2nd Wave)
Race 19 - 600 Supersport
Chicane Setup / Track Crossing
Race 20 - Open Sportsman / WMRRA Open Amateur

Chicane Setup / Track Crossing
Race 22 - Middleweight Superbike / Middleweight Supersport / Heavyweight Classic SBK
Race 23 - Ultra-Lightweight GP / 250 Ninja GP
Race 24 - 600 Superbike

Chicane Setup / Track Crossing
Race 25 - Novice 1000 / Novice 600

Chicane Setup / Track Crossing
Race 27 - 450 Superbike / Lightweight Superbike
END
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OPEN / OPEN
EDR / MclIntosh Racing

Ever True Tattoo
Gray Area / OPEN

Flying Fifteen MC / OPEN

German Classics Workshop / Lawrence Farm / OPEN
Autumn Coffee Roasting

Honey Badger Racing

Cycletune / StevensonFoto / OPEN

SFRC / Racer Gloves USA

Gore Electric Company

Slingshot Lounge / Brand XX Racing

Organon Group Inc. / OPEN

15 min
15 min
10 Min
10 Min
10 Min
2 min
10 Min
10 Min
10 Min
2 Min
5 Min
10 Laps
10 Laps
2 min
14 Laps
9 Laps
60 Min
9 Laps
9 Laps
9 Laps
2 min
10 Laps
10 Laps
2 min
9 Laps
14 Laps
9 Laps
2 min
10 Laps
10 Laps
2 min
9 Laps

8:30 AM
8:45 AM
9:00 AM
9:10 AM
9:20 AM
9:30 AM
9:32 AM
9:42 AM
9:52 AM
10:02 AM
10:04 AM
10:09 AM
10:28 AM
10:46 AM
10:48 AM
11:15 AM
11:36 AM
12:36 PM
12:57 PM
1:18 PM
1:36 PM
1:38 PM
1:57PM
2:15PM
2:17 PM
2:37 PM
3:06 PM
3:24 PM
3:26 PM
3:46 PM
4:04 PM
4:06 PM
4:26 PM

0:15
0:15
0:10
0:10
0:10
0:02
0:10
0:10
0:10
0:02
0:05
0:19
0:18
0:02
0:27
0:21
1:00
0:21
0:21
0:18
0:02
0:19
0:18
0:02
0:20
0:29
0:18
0:02
0:20
0:18
0:02
0:20
0:30

7/3/2023 9:35:15




